
Judge's Signatures

2019 Region 3 Optional Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2019 9:04:01 AM

Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danila Leykin*194
WOGA Frisco

13.450 12.450 13.45013.350 13.60014.100 80.400
1 12 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Deubler188
WOGA Frisco

13.250 12.800 13.50013.250 12.80012.950 78.550
2 5T 2 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Mason Heath298
Champions - Texas

12.850 13.800 13.30013.150 12.50012.650 78.250
5 1 3 4 6 5 3 

3 

Jelani Scott223
Cypress

12.800 13.000 13.35012.100 11.60013.250 76.100
6 3 9T 3 2 14T 4 

4 

Isaac Koo*146
Lone Star

12.450 12.300 11.60012.100 13.00012.950 74.400
7 13T 9T 16T 3T 2 5 

5 

Luke DeLeon209
Cypress

12.100 11.750 12.60012.650 12.10012.600 73.800
10T 20T 4 5 7T 6T 6 

6 

Kiefer Hong*215
Cypress

12.100 12.950 11.45012.200 12.10012.500 73.300
10T 4 8 30T 10T 6T 7 

7 

John Davis Ehinger351
Texas Dreams

12.300 12.500 11.45012.000 11.75012.400 72.400
9 8T 14 30T 12 9 8 

8 

Cash Johnston249
HGA

12.900 12.500 11.90011.000 12.80011.250 72.350
4 8T 42 8T 38 3T 9 

9 

Owen Cendana348
Texas Dreams

11.700 12.500 11.60011.300 11.50012.900 71.500
19T 8T 33T 16T 5 21T 10 

10 

Max Meinardus*219
Cypress

12.100 11.800 11.70012.400 11.65011.600 71.250
10T 18T 5 13T 29T 11T 11 

11 

Declan Moreno220
Cypress

12.100 11.750 11.70011.450 11.65012.500 71.150
10T 20T 28T 13T 10T 11T 12 

12 

Pablo Moreno356
Texas Dreams

11.850 11.800 11.55012.300 11.15012.100 70.750
17 18T 6 23T 16T 30T 13 

13 

Koda Burdette346
Texas Dreams

12.400 11.500 11.60011.500 11.00012.300 70.300
8 26 26T 16T 14T 36 14 

14 

Carson Basham205
Cypress

11.150 11.700 11.90011.300 11.60012.600 70.250
33T 22T 33T 8T 7T 14T 15 

15 

Cole Crain*427
Iron Cross

10.800 11.950 11.30012.050 11.45012.600 70.150
42 16 12T 33T 7T 24 16 

16 

Liam DeWeese187
WOGA Frisco

12.000 10.850 11.75011.800 11.60012.100 70.100
15 34T 19T 11T 16T 14T 17 

17 

Joshua Caperton390
Eagle Gymnastics

11.550 11.850 11.60011.750 11.15012.000 69.900
24 17 21 16T 19 30T 18 

18 

Ben Gum321
Mercury

11.600 11.400 11.50011.700 11.40012.100 69.700
22T 27 22T 25T 16T 25T 19 

19 

Sean Davidson124
BCGA

11.800 11.350 11.10011.900 11.05012.300 69.500
18 28T 15 37T 14T 33T 20 

20 

Angel Martinez147
Lone Star

11.700 11.350 12.25010.750 11.70011.700 69.450
19T 28T 48 6 27T 10 21 

21 

Shiloh Engibous*430
Iron Cross

11.950 13.200 10.10012.100 11.05011.000 69.400
16 2 9T 56 42T 33T 22T

22T

Trip Devine III429
Iron Cross

10.300 12.800 11.60011.850 11.55011.300 69.400
44T 5T 16T 16T 36T 18T 22T

22T

John Hults353
Texas Dreams

11.300 11.700 11.50011.850 11.50011.400 69.250
28T 22T 16T 25T 35 21T 24 

24 

Antonio Calabrese247
HGA

12.050 10.900 11.60010.800 11.40012.350 69.100
14 33 45T 16T 13 25T 25 

25 
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Kaeden Nelson395
Eagle Gymnastics

11.650 12.250 11.10011.100 10.95011.750 68.800
21 15 40T 37T 25T 37T 26 

26 

Carter Phillips303
Champions - Texas

11.400 11.100 10.70011.850 11.50011.750 68.300
27 31 16T 46T 25T 21T 27T

27T

John David Glaser158
St. Louis

11.100 10.800 11.60011.400 11.55011.850 68.300
36T 36 30 16T 22T 18T 27T

27T

Isaiah Salmon*163
St. Louis

11.250 10.400 11.75011.350 11.55011.600 67.900
30T 40 31T 11T 29T 18T 29 

29 

Michael Warren*543
EnRich Gymnastics

11.500 12.650 10.70010.150 11.05011.800 67.850
25 7 53 46T 24 33T 30 

30 

Caden Feith210
Cypress

10.900 11.050 11.70011.300 11.15011.500 67.600
40T 32 33T 13T 33T 30T 31 

31 

Gavin Worrell460
Above the Bar

11.250 12.500 10.60011.150 11.60010.350 67.450
30T 8T 39 50T 44T 14T 32 

32 

Reagan Cavitt*426
Iron Cross

9.350 12.300 11.35012.250 10.80011.300 67.350
53 13T 7 32 36T 39 33T

33T

Cameron Sloan*114
HGC

11.250 11.650 11.30011.700 9.85011.600 67.350
30T 24T 22T 33T 29T 49 33T

33T

Luke Robnett397
Eagle Gymnastics

11.050 11.300 11.50011.250 10.95011.100 67.150
38T 30 36T 25T 40 37T 35 

35 

Nico Castillo237
Crenshaws

10.300 11.650 10.85011.500 10.75011.850 66.900
44T 24T 26T 42T 22T 40T 36 

36 

Carter Daniel*453
Above the Bar

10.100 10.350 11.55011.350 11.65011.700 66.700
49 41T 31T 23T 27T 11T 37 

37 

Will Taylor118
HGC

11.050 10.500 11.00012.050 10.10011.900 66.600
38T 37T 12T 40 21 46T 38 

38 

Alexander Renteria313
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

11.150 9.450 11.50011.800 11.25011.050 66.200
33T 45 19T 25T 41 27T 39 

39 

KAI Stephens164
St. Louis

10.050 10.450 11.20011.450 11.25011.550 65.950
50 39 28T 36 32 27T 40 

40 

William Richards*434
Iron Cross

11.300 10.500 10.45011.100 10.10011.950 65.400
28T 37T 40T 54 20 46T 41 

41 

Benji Berzin110
HGC

11.100 10.850 11.25010.950 9.50011.000 64.650
36T 34T 43 35 42T 52 42 

42 

Lane Moring131
BCGA

11.600 9.250 10.60011.550 10.55010.350 63.900
22T 48 25 50T 44T 42T 43 

43 

Brycen Peck334
Tulsa Gymnastics

10.900 9.400 10.70010.800 11.90010.100 63.800
40T 46 45T 46T 47 8 44 

44 

Will Deutschlander239
Crenshaws

10.150 8.400 11.80010.800 10.30011.150 62.600
48 52 45T 10 39 45 45 

45 

Ellis Malone*280
Emerald City

10.300 10.300 10.40011.200 10.5509.600 62.350
44T 43 38 55 48 42T 46 

46 

Nathan Lilly160
St. Louis

9.650 9.350 11.05011.250 9.55010.150 61.000
51T 47 36T 39 46 51 47 

47 

Eytan Skorupski*113
HGC

11.150 9.200 10.85010.350 10.3508.750 60.650
33T 49 52 42T 52 44 48 

48 

Will Brackeen*462
Rock Solid

10.200 9.150 10.60010.050 11.2009.150 60.350
47 50 54 50T 51 29 49 

49 

Brock Gross269
All Star Gymn.

10.750 8.800 10.50010.900 10.1008.700 59.750
43 51 44 53 53 46T 50 

50 
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Alex Lane129
BCGA

9.100 9.600 10.75010.400 9.6009.500 58.950
54 44 51 45 49 50 51 

51 

Adrian Hernandez516
Pride Academy

0.000 10.350 12.05011.650 10.75011.500 56.300
56T 41T 24 7 33T 40T 52 

52 

Memphis Williams464
Rock Solid

9.650 8.350 10.7009.750 7.4509.200 55.100
51T 53 55 46T 50 54 53 

53 

Jake Reilly270
All Star Gymn.

11.450 5.200 10.90010.550 7.8508.400 54.350
26 55 50 41 54 53 54 

54 

Christian Anderson483
TX Champion

8.900 7.100 10.85010.700 6.9008.200 52.650
55 54 49 42T 55 55 55 

55 

Junnosuke Iwai354
Texas Dreams

13.200 0.000 __.___0.000 0.0000.000 13.200
3 56T 56T 57 56T 56T 56 

56 

Kaseton Monser511
Jag

__.___ __.___ 11.5000.000 0.000__.___ 11.500
56T 56T 56T 25T 56T 56T 57 

57 
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